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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Dymant Iryna *BLR   Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 5,50/55/12.00   809,09 
2   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   709,09 
3   Rabchun Aliaksandra *BLR   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   709,09 
4   Leschenko Maria *BLR   Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00   700,00 
5   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 5,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/13.00   754,55 
6   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 4,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   618,18 
7   Charnyshova Luiza *BLR   Ope F 4,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   618,18 
8   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 0,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/18.25   554,55 
9   Parkhomenka Alena *BLR   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25   509,09 

10   Hvozdzeva Sofya *BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/14.25   454,55 
11   Belskaya Maryia *BLR   Ope F 5,00/55/16.00   418,18 
12   Khukhrakova Irina *BLR   Ope F 1,50/55/16.00   354,55 
13   Kozelskaya Mariya *BLR   Ope F 5,00/55/18.25   309,09 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kazlowski Alexander *BLR   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/10.75   803,28 
2   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00   647,54 
3   Rutkovski Artur *BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 0,50/58/12.00   713,11 
4   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00   614,75 
5   Petrenko Stefan *BLR   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   557,38 
6   Liasnoi Arseni *BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/13.00   622,95 
7   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00   540,98 
8   Schasny Nikita *BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00   516,39 
9   Mikhilau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 0,50/58/13.00   500,00 

10   Straltsou Ilya *BLR   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25   245,90 
11   Harbachuk Viktar *BLR   Ope M 1,50/49    

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 6100 6700   780,89 
2   Dymant Iryna *BLR   Ope F 5720 5020   666,67 
3   Parkhomenka Alena *BLR   Ope F 5080 4630   592,07 
4   Hvozdzeva Sofya *BLR   Ope F 4630 4400   539,63 
5   Charnyshova Luiza *BLR   Ope F 4990 4100   581,59 
6   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 3830   446,39 
7   Belskaya Maryia *BLR   Ope F 2900   338,00 
8   Khukhrakova Irina *BLR   Ope F 2590   301,86 
9   Dedok Elizaveta *BLR   Ope F 2490   290,21 

10   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 2310   269,23 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 4880 7080   606,16 
2   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 4480 6320   541,10 
3   Rutkovski Artur *BLR   Ope M 4600 4800   410,96 
4   Schasny Nikita *BLR   Ope M 4360 4500   385,27 
5   Melnik Stsiapan *BLR   Ope M 6210 4240   531,68 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

6   Liasnoi Arseni *BLR   Ope M 4360 3990   373,29 
7   Petrenko Stefan *BLR   Ope M 4060   347,60 
8   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 3810   326,20 
9   Mikhilau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 3400   291,10 

10   Harbachuk Viktar *BLR   Ope M 2750   235,45 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 43,8m 45,3m   844,78 
2   Turets Irina *BLR   Ope F 45,2m 45,2m   841,79 
3   Charnyshova Luiza *BLR   Ope F 34,1m 34,1m   510,45 
4   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 29,1m 28,7m   361,19 
5   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 30,3m 28,3m   397,01 
6   Parkhomenka Alena *BLR   Ope F 26,1m   271,64 
7   Khukhrakova Irina *BLR   Ope F 23,8m   202,99 
8   Hvozdzeva Sofya *BLR   Ope F 22,7m   170,15 
9   Belskaya Maryia *BLR   Ope F 21,1m   122,39 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 40,9m 48,7m   553,74 
2   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 47,7m 46,0m   530,37 
3   Rutkovski Artur *BLR   Ope M 42,5m 43,4m   429,91 
4   Liasnoi Arseni *BLR   Ope M 41,4m 42,0m   397,20 
5   Petrenko Stefan *BLR   Ope M 40,6m 40,7m   366,82 
6   Mikhilau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 39,8m   345,79 
7   Harbachuk Viktar *BLR   Ope M 36,5m   268,69 
8   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 33,0m   186,92 
9   Schasny Nikita *BLR   Ope M 25,4m   9,35 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Straltsova Hanna *BLR   Ope F 754,55  780,89  844,78  2380,22 
2   Charnyshova Luiza *BLR   Ope F 618,18  581,59  510,45  1710,22 
3   Parkhomenka Alena *BLR   Ope F 509,09  592,07  271,64  1372,80 
4   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *BLR   Ope F 554,55  446,39  361,19  1362,13 
5   Trubskaya Valeryia *BLR   Ope F 618,18  269,23  397,01  1284,42 
6   Hvozdzeva Sofya *BLR   Ope F 454,55  539,63  170,15  1164,33 
7   Belskaya Maryia *BLR   Ope F 418,18  338,00  122,39  878,57 
8   Khukhrakova Irina *BLR   Ope F 354,55  301,86  202,99  859,40 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Antonau Anton *BLR   Ope M 647,54  606,16  553,74  1807,44 
2   Rutkovski Artur *BLR   Ope M 713,11  410,96  429,91  1553,98 
3   Papkou Andrei *BLR   Ope M 614,75  326,20  530,37  1471,32 
4   Liasnoi Arseni *BLR   Ope M 622,95  373,29  397,20  1393,44 
5   Petrenko Stefan *BLR   Ope M 557,38  347,60  366,82  1271,80 
6   Lapkouski Kiryl *BLR   Ope M 540,98  541,10  186,92  1269,00 
7   Mikhilau Aliaksandr *BLR   Ope M 500,00  291,10  345,79  1136,89 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

8   Schasny Nikita *BLR   Ope M 516,39  385,27  9,35  911,01 
9   Harbachuk Viktar *BLR   Ope M   235,45  268,69  504,14 

Chief Judge
Novozhilov Victor

Homologator
Khaziayeu Siarhei

Scorer
Piatrenka Tatiana


